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Women / XS / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Roland218
KATZ

9.200 9.300 9.1509.000 36.650
1 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Hickman199
ERG

8.700 9.050 9.1009.300 36.150
4T 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Kristi Fay197
ERG

8.600 9.600 8.9008.850 35.950
7* 1 6 4* 3T

3T

Ixchel Valentino236
Eclipse

8.600 9.350 8.9009.100 35.950
6* 2 2T 3* 4T

4T

Ileah Jordison233
Eclipse

9.150 9.050 8.3009.100 35.600
2 5T 3T 8 5 

5 

Gabriella Maes214
KATZ

9.050 9.050 8.7008.500 35.300
3 6T 8 6 6 

6 

Zeraiah Baca234
Eclipse

8.300 9.000 8.8508.600 34.750
8 7 7 5 7 

7 

Tatiana Williams200
ERG

8.700 8.500 8.5009.000 34.700
5T 8 5T 7 8 

8 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Eagle Ridge Gymnastics


